C
H
U
C
K
 J
AW
S

1/4 to 5/16 CP-S40SE_ _ _ _ _-Y $479.40
3/8 to 2-13/16 CP-S40SE_ _ _ _ _-Y $374.54
How To Order:
1. Select collet type, shape and surface.
2. Find your desired range of bore in 1/16 increments.
3. Add the decimal equivalent to the end of part number.
Ordering Example:
For S16 collet pads, 1/4” serrated round ID, the part number
would be:  CP-S16RE02500
For decimal equivalents, please see following page.
DTABLE OF CONTENTS
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S
LIVE C
EN
TER
S
VISE JAW
S
VISE A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
STR
A
IG
H
T SH
A
N
K
C
O
LLET H
O
LD
ER
S
TA
P H
O
LD
ER
S
D
R
ILL C
H
U
C
K
S
C
A
R
B
ID
E IN
SER
TS